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SSK 5

Formel Renault 1.6 Kinnekulle 2,073 km
Kval 2015-08-22 10:20 . .
Qualifying started at 10:21:09
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 52.586 +1.128 10:42:03.318 21 52.112 +0.066 10:41:07.208
(4) Oliver Séderstrém 22 52.193 +0.147 10:41:59.401
1 1:08.250 +17.185 10:22:54.830 (8) limari Korpivaara
2 51.705 +0.640 10:23:46.535 1 1:03.724 +12.088 10:22:32.599 (27) Edward Jonasson
3 51.405 +0.340 10:24:37.940 2 53.121 +1.485 10:23:25.720 1 1:05.313 +12.997 10:22:35.763
4 51.406 +0.341 10:25:29.346 3 51.901 +0.265 10:24:17.621 2 53.071 +0.755 10:23:28.834
5 51.188 +0.123 10:26:20.534 4 51.748 +0.112 10:25:09.369 3 52815 +0.499 10:24:21.649
6 51.266 +0.201 10:27:11.800 5 52.050 +0.414 10:26:01.419 4 52.508 +0.192 10:25:14.157
7 51.065 10:28:02.865 6 53.750 +2.114 10:26:55.169 5 52 527 +0.211 10:26:06.684
8 51.357 +0.292 10:28:54.222 7 51.922 +0.286 10:27:47.091 6 52.731 +0.415 10:26:59.415
9 51.203 +0.138 10:29:45.425 8 51.732 +0.096 10:28:38.823 7 54.254 +1.938 10:27:53.669
10 51.167 +0.102 10:30:36.592 9 51.636 10:29:30.459 8 52.316 10:28:45.985
pi1 2:37.695 +1:46.630 10:33:14.287 10 52.726 +1.090 10:30:23.185 9 52.410 +0.094 10:29:38.395
12 1:06.102 +15.037 10:34:20.389 1 52.706 +1.070 10:31:15.891 10 52.562 +0.246 10:30:30.957
13 51.318 +0.253 10:35:11.707 12 1:00.887 +9.251 10:32:16.778 11 52.961 +0.645 10:31:23.918
14 51.905 +0.840 10:36:03.612 13 52.770 +1.134 10:33:09.548 12 53.710 +1.394 10:32:17.628
15 51.353 +0.288 10:36:54.965 14 51.948 +0.312 10:34:01.496 13 54.485 +2.169 10:33:12.113
16 51.309 +0.244 10:37:46.274 15 52.181 +0.545 10:34:53.677 p14 1:41.238 +48.922 10:34:53.351
17 51.386 +0.321 10:38:37.660 16 51.927 +0.291 10:35:45.604 15 58.936 +6.620 10:35:52.287
18 51.415 +0.350 10:39:29.075 17 52.219 +0.583 10:36:37.823 16 52.788 +0.472 10:36:45.075
19 51.540 +0.475 10:40:20.615 18 52.388 +0.752 10:37:30.211 17 52.499 +0.183 10:37:37.574
20 51.522 +0.457 10:41:12.137 19 57.380 +5.744 10:38:27.591 18 54.182 +1.866 10:38:31.756
21 51.595 +0.530 10:42:03.732 20 51.942 +0.306 10:39:19.533 19 53.057 +0.741 10:39:24.813
21 51.918 +0.282 10:40:11.451 20 52.900 +0.584 10:40:17.713
(50) Juuso Puhakka 22 51.819 +0.183 10:41:03.270 21 52519 +0.203 10:41:10.232
1 1:01.870 +10.632 10:22:15.540 23 51.775 +0.139 10:41:55.045 22 52.805 +0.489 10:42:03.037
2 53.377 +2.139 10:23:08.917
3 53.684 +2.446 10:24:02.601 (47) Robert Svensson (22) Julia Holgersson
4 52.424 +1.186 10:24:55.025 1 1:25.818 +34.025 10:23:01.038 1 1:16.109 +23.364 10:23:04.999
5 51.286 +0.048 10:25:46.311 2 52.321 +0.528 10:23:53.359 2 57.920 +5.175 10:24:02.919
6 51.469 +0.231 10:26:37.780 3 52.165 +0.372 10:24:45.524 3 55.739 +2.994 10:24:58.658
7 51.274 +0.036 10:27:29.054 4 52.295 +0.502 10:25:37.819 4 53.598 +0.853 10:25:52.256
8 51.368 +0.130 10:28:20.422 p5 6:21.089 +5:29.296 10:31:58.908 5 52.776 +0.031 10:26:45.032
9 51.238 10:29:11.660 6 55.470 +3.677 10:32:54.378 6 53.037 +0.292 10:27:38.069
10 57.756 +6.518 10:30:09.416 7 51.793 10:33:46.171 7 52.815 +0.070 10:28:30.884
11 1:13.097 +21.859 10:31:22.513 8 51.818 +0.025 10:34:37.989 8 52.745 10:29:23.629
12 53.332 +2.094 10:32:15.845 9 52.181 +0.388 10:35:30.170 9 53.109 +0.364 10:30:16.738
13 51.369 +0.131 10:33:07.214 10 51.840 +0.047 10:36:22.010 10 55.722 +2.977 10:31:12.460
14 51.407 +0.169 10:33:58.621 " 51.808 +0.015 10:37:13.818 11 53.003 +0.258 10:32:05.463
15 56.499 +5.261 10:34:55.120 12 52.150 +0.357 10:38:05.968 pi12 2:22.985 +1:30.240 10:34:28.448
p16 2:51.862 +2:00.624 10:37:46.982 13 59.059 +7.266 10:39:05.027 13 57.711 +4.966 10:35:26.159
17 56.311 +5.073 10:38:43.293 14 51.81 +0.018 10:39:56.838 14 53.145 +0.400 10:36:19.304
18 51.426 +0.188 10:39:34.719 15 52.013 +0.220 10:40:48.851 15 52.931 +0.186 10:37:12.235
19 51.787 +0.549 10:40:26.506 16 52.205 +0.412 10:41:41.056 16 52.773 +0.028 10:38:05.008
p20 2:27.287 +1:36.049 10:42:53.793 17 52.884 +0.139 10:38:57.892
(67) Robin Fredriksson 18 53.158 +0.413 10:39:51.050
(3) Linus Lundqyist 1 1:02.735 +10.689 10:22:34.210 19 53.283 +0.538 10:40:44.333
1 1:07.648 +16.190 10:22:51.761 2 52.757 +0.711 10:23:26.967 20 53.975 +1.230 10:41:38.308
2 56.337 +4.879 10:23:48.098 3 52.075 +0.029 10:24:19.042
3 51.792 +0.334 10:24:39.890 4 52.492 +0.446 10:25:11.534 (7) Daniel Johansson
4 51.515 +0.057 10:25:31.405 5 52.097 +0.051 10:26:03.631 1 1:26.525 +28.640 10:23:04.454
5 51.470 +0.012 10:26:22.875 6 52.842 +0.796 10:26:56.473 2 57.885 10:24:02.339
6 52.475 +1.017 10:27:15.350 7 52.364 +0.318 10:27:48.837 3 59.380 +1.495 10:25:01.719
7 51.702 +0.244 10:28:07.052 8 52.046 10:28:40.883 4 58.219 +0.334 10:25:59.938
8 51.473 +0.015 10:28:58.525 9 52.081 +0.035 10:29:32.964 5 59.014 +1.129 10:26:58.952
9 51.623 +0.165 10:29:50.148 10 52.151 +0.105 10:30:25.115 6 58.649 +0.764 10:27:57.601
10 51.458 10:30:41.606 " 52.534 +0.488 10:31:17.649 p7 4:15.095 +3:17.210 10:32:12.696
11 51.728 +0.270 10:31:33.334 pi2 1:52.803 +1:00.757 10:33:10.452 p8 10:47.100 +9:49.215 10:42:59.796
12 51.817 +0.359 10:32:25.151 13 56.243 +4.197 10:34:06.695
p13 3:31.162 +2:39.704 10:35:56.313 14 52.651 +0.605 10:34:59.346
14 55.842 +4.384 10:36:52.155 15 54.573 +2.527 10:35:53.919
15 51.723 +0.265 10:37:43.878 16 52.161 +0.115 10:36:46.080
16 51.790 +0.332 10:38:35.668 17 52.109 +0.063 10:37:38.189
17 51.495 +0.037 10:39:27.163 18 52.601 +0.555 10:38:30.790
18 51.860 +0.402 10:40:19.023 19 52.193 +0.147 10:39:22.983
19 51.709 +0.251 10:41:10.732 20 52.113 +0.067 10:40:15.096
Tidtagningschef Anna Tallén Orbits
Tavlingsledare Roger Edvardsson
Domarordférande Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
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